
 

 

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2024 

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024  
Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,697 
Total Service Units Delivered: 139,394 

Overall Viral Suppression 
Type Percentage Number 
Virally Suppressed 88.08% 5018 
Non-Virally Suppressed 4.37% 249 
Unknown/Missing Labs 7.55% 430 

Viral Suppression by Gender 

Gender 
Number 

of 
Clients 

% of Client 
Population 

Virally 
Suppressed # 

Virally 
Suppressed % 

Non-Virally 
Suppressed # 

Non-Virally 
Suppressed % 

Unknown/Missing 
Labs # 

Unknown/Missing 
Labs % 

Female 948 16.64% 827 87.24% 37 3.90% 84 8.86% 

Male 4564 80.11% 4025 88.19% 204 4.47% 335 7.34% 

Transgender FtM 6 0.11% 6 100% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Transgender MtF 176 3.09% 157 89.20% 8 4.55% 11 6.25% 

Other Gender 
Identity 

2 0.04% 2 100% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Unknown 1 0.02% 1 100% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 



 

 
 

 

 

87.24%
88.19%

100.00%

89.20%

100.00% 100.00%
3.90%

4.47%

0.00%

4.55%

0.00% 0%

8.86%
7.34%

0.00%

6.25%

0.00%
0.00%

F E M A L E M A L E T R A N S G E N D E R  F T M T R A N S G E N D E R  M T F O T H E R  G E N D E R  
I D E N T I T Y

U N K N W N

VIRAL SUPPRESSION BY GENDER
Virally Suppressed % Non-Virally Suppressed % Unknown/Missing Labs %


