

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2024

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024

Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,697 Total Service Units Delivered: 139,394

Overall Viral Suppression								
Type	Percentage	Number						
Virally Suppressed	88.08%	5018						
Non-Virally Suppressed	4.37%	249						
Unknown/Missing Labs	7.55%	430						

Viral Suppression by Gender									
Gender	Number of Clients	% of Client Population	Virally Suppressed #	Virally Suppressed %	Non-Virally Suppressed #	Non-Virally Suppressed %	Unknown/Missing Labs #	Unknown/Missing Labs %	
Female	948	16.64%	827	87.24%	37	3.90%	84	8.86%	
Male	4564	80.11%	4025	88.19%	204	4.47%	335	7.34%	
Transgender FtM	6	0.11%	6	100%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Transgender MtF	176	3.09%	157	89.20%	8	4.55%	11	6.25%	
Other Gender Identity	2	0.04%	2	100%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Unknown	1	0.02%	1	100%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	



